
House Appropriations Subcommittee Hearing Schedule

Health & Welfare Education Public Safety, Infrastructure & Resources
Tuesday @ 2:00 PM (HHR 5) Wednesday @ 9:00 AM (HHR 4) Thursday @ 9:00 AM (HHR 5)

Tuesday, January 17 - 2:00 PM Wednesday, January 18 - 9:00 AM Thursday, January 19 - 9:00 AM
Secretary of State Community Colleges Attorney General
Treasurer Schools for the Deaf and the Blind Criminal Justice Commission
Exposition and State Fair Board Education, State Board of Department of Juvenile Corrections

Tuesday, January 24 - 2:00 PM Wednesday, January 25 - 9:00 AM Thursday, January 26 - 9:00 AM
Proposition 206 Issues Proposition 206 Issues Proposition 206 Issues

Tuesday, January 31 - 2:00 PM Wednesday, February 1 - 9:00 AM Thursday, February 2 - 9:00 AM
Department of Health Services Corporation Commission Department of Public Safety
Deaf and the Hard of Hearing Charter Schools Board Department of Transportation
Retirement System Issues Postsecondary Education Commission
Registrar of Contractors
Tuesday, February 7 - 2:00 PM Wednesday, February 8- 9:00 AM Thursday, February 9 - 9:00 AM
Department of Revenue School Facilities Board ADOA Capital System
Industrial Commission Tourism/Arizona Commerce Authority Department of Water Resources
Lottery Commission Department of Financial Institutions Department of Environmental Quality
County Funding Department of Real Estate
Tuesday, February 14 - 2:00 PM Wednesday, February 15- 9:00 AM Thursday, February 16 - 9:00 AM
Department of Veterans Department of Administration Parks Board
Pioneers' Home ADE IT issues Game and Fish

Land Department
Forestry and Fire Management
Agriculture
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